10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position Other Positions Held

Sergeant - Acting Police Officer
Police Officer

Hourly Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

College Police Services Asst
College Police Services Asst
Police Officer

Police Officer Hourly

Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Tech Asst, Library

Police Cadet/Student

Student Police Cadet

Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department
MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

MCCD-Police

Total Wages
$114,255

$103,107

$97,273

$94,108

$92,788

$74,779

$64,458

$13,069

$11,079

$10,280

$9,931

$5,526

$5,364

$4,395

$698



