	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sergeant - Acting	Police Officer	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$114,255
2.	Police Officer		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$103,107
3.	Hourly Police Officer		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$97,273
4.	Police Officer		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$94,108
5.	Police Officer		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$92,788
6.	College Police Services Asst		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$74,779
7.	College Police Services Asst		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$64,458
8.	Police Officer		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$13,069
9.	Police Officer Hourly		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$11,079
10.	Police Cadet		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$10,280
11.	Police Cadet		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$9,931
12.	Police Cadet		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$5,526
13.	Tech Asst, Library		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$5,364
14.	Police Cadet/Student		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$4,395
15.	Student Police Cadet		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Police	\$698